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11900220028 Rahul Gorai rahulgorai8372@gmail.com 9661683518
11900220026 Abinash Chhetri abinashchhetri.44@gmail.com 6296344129
11900220011 Bishal Das bishald087@gmail.com 9641970501
11900220035 Shubhadip Paul shubhadippaul432@gmail.com 7479394579
11900220031 Ankush Dhar ankushdhar20@gmail.com 8250738718
11900220027 Piyush Ranjan piyushranjan2807@gmail.com 9608577888
11900220038 Mustafijur Rahaman srscience007@gmail.com 7076529686
11900220018 Akash Kumar ar9326600@gmail.com 6204799284
11900220001 Sirshendu Ghosh sirshendughosh.kolkata@gmail.com 9330124678
11900220024 Susanta Dey gahshsj.ans@gmail.com 9932859762
11900220033 Tamosa Mondal tamosakatwa@gmail.com 8918045700
11900220012 Dipesh Das dipeshdasdoooo@gmail.com 9547174305
11900220032 Mohd Kaunain Akhtar kwskaunain@gmail.com 6204320813
11900220034 Soumili Rooj soumilirooj@gmail.com 9732709284
11900220037 Rohan Barick barickrohan504@gmail.com 7584082592
11900219043 Rahul Biswas rahul091biswas@gmail.com 8617429275
11900220015 Rupantar Chakraborty chakrabortyr2002@gmail.com 9382941631
11900220003 Prashant Jha jhaprashant117@gmail.com 8210818048
11900220039 Anirban Mazumder anirbanmazumder196@gmail.com 8617885423
11900220020 Rajen Gupta.  grajen90021@gmail.com 9002177013
11900220009 Harsh sharma harshgci77@gmail.com 7297090650
11900220002 Rishika Sharma rishikasharma074@gmail.com 7002933354
11900220010 Harsh Kumar Jha harshjha657@gmail.com 9609715594
11900220036 Anshika Sahai anshikasahai02@gmail.com 6204367383
11900220029 Sayantani Chakraborty sayantani3645@gmail.com 8918475951
11900220013 Piya Roy roy47078@gmail.com 8116196271
11900220022 Pratham Rai prathamzrai@gmail.com 7407150587
11900220008 shubham Divyanshu shubhamdevanshusd@gmail.com 8252187936
11900220021 Priyatosh Nandy priyatoshnandy@gmail.com 8016901626
11900220019 Atul Krishna Gupta atul08krn@gmail.com 6296750691
11900220017 Ayush ayushraj27797@gmail.com 6202528394
11900220025 Priyajit Choudhury priyojitchoudhuryon@gmail.com 8597272842
11900220023 Souptik Acharya souptikacharya0@gmail.com 8101583649
11900220030 Sandeep Bhowmik sandeep.18it@gmail.com 9907832845
11900220014 Trisha Dutta dipakdutta720@gmail.com 8972739940
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